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Event  401   Girls 11 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals   Starts at 02:40 PM
1
2

PICK 3:11.47  8Paharia, Kashvi3
NEW 2:54.86  7Dalgliesh, Margaux K4
PICK 3:05.59  9Lathia, Ruhi I5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 11   Finals   Starts at 02:44 PM
1

NEW 2:43.36  8Lo, Brielle2
PICK 2:38.57  9Patel, Anjali3
PICK 2:35.28  8Graham, Laila W4
PICK 2:36.78  9Claxton-Erskine, Anayah K5
PICK 2:40.74  8Molos, Sophia K6
PICK 2:45.92 11Switzer, Isabelle L7

8
Heat   3 of 11   Finals   Starts at 02:47 PM

PICK 2:22.42  8Rew, Ellie K1
YORK 2:15.00 11Szuty, Julia V2

3
OSHAC 2:07.20 10Anand, Ayra4
PICK 2:07.40 11AbdelRahman, Ayah5
PICK 2:14.86  9Murzeau, Maelle J6
PICK 2:19.74  8Bell, Brooklyn E7
NEW 2:31.15  7Verbanac, Jamie R8

Heat   4 of 11   Finals   Starts at 02:50 PM
AJAX 2:05.71 11Lam, Zoey1
NEW 2:03.77  8Shepherdson, Skylar M2
NEW 2:02.13  9Di Pede, Anna E3
NEW 1:58.33  8Korsunsky, Lisa4
PICK 2:00.03  8Angelon, Agnes S5
NEW 2:02.14  7Herbert, Adeline R6
NEW 2:05.30  8Gawlik, Blake7
PICK 2:06.29 11Sabir Salih, Aleena8

Heat   5 of 11   Finals   Starts at 02:52 PM
NEW 1:57.65  7Wang, Madelyn1
PICK 1:57.27 11Ali, Zoya2
PICK 1:56.43 11Colasito, Stellar N3
PICK 1:55.74 10Pathak, Pinar J4
NEW 1:55.76 10Chan, Meghan5
PICK 1:56.86  8Eaton, Lia J6
PICK 1:57.50  9Major, Paige E7
NEW 1:58.18  9Matrosov, Ivy A8

Heat   6 of 11   Finals   Starts at 02:55 PM
PICK 1:54.49  9Carr, Jolene S1
YORK 1:52.95  9Keung, Ashley R2
YORK 1:51.97 10Delpero, Julia R3
YORK 1:49.96 11Di Zazzo, Emily L4
NEW 1:50.67  8HU, Emma X5
PICK 1:52.41 10Sanner, Penelope A6
PICK 1:54.23 10Sriram, Siya Y7
PICK 1:54.87 11Ali, Dunya8

Heat   7 of 11   Finals   Starts at 02:57 PM
OSHAC 1:48.99  9Vesters, Makenna1
PICK 1:46.55 11Martinez Rodriguez, Sarah2
NEW 1:46.06  9Rong, Elizabeth3
PICK 1:43.98 10Elder, Aria4
NSS 1:45.14 10Covaliov, Victoria5
NEW 1:46.27  8Finlay, Elliott D6
NEW 1:46.85  9Samiei, Jana7
AJAX 1:49.00 11Lobrin Sooklal, Maile8

Heat   8 of 11   Finals   Starts at 02:59 PM
YORK 1:40.63 11Zhu, Leah1
OSHAC 1:40.53 10Shin, Yihyun2
AJAX 1:39.36 11Tewari, Krisha3
OSHAC 1:35.86 10Thelepan, Navena4
PICK 1:36.70 11Gaschler, Kenna K5
PICK 1:39.82 11Gaschler, Charlotte P6
PICK 1:40.63 10Manji, Sabrina7
OSHAC 1:42.91 10James, Natalie8

Heat   9 of 11   Finals   Starts at 03:01 PM
PICK 1:34.21 10Lobban, Victoria I1
NEW 1:32.58  9Thomas, Aria2
NEW 1:31.63  8Pahlavan, Eleanore E3
OSHAC 1:29.71 10Bronson, Alice4
OSHAC 1:30.65 11Hansen, Mya5
YORK 1:32.31 11Olmsted, Josephine6
OSHAC 1:34.01 10Grant, Laura7
PICK 1:34.76  8Winkler, Juno R8

Heat   10 of 11   Finals   Starts at 03:03 PM
PICK 1:28.92 11Zvezdonkin, Josephine R1
NEW 1:28.62  9Liang, Olivia2
YORK 1:26.03 11Rocha Widmer, Isabella3
NEW 1:24.41  9Tian, Ellie4
YORK 1:25.35 11Freimuller-Breen, Liv5
PICK 1:27.48 11Mehta, Sophia E6
PICK 1:28.67 10Mcdermott, Lily D7
OSHAC 1:29.22 11Howorth, Sophie8

Heat   11 of 11   Finals   Starts at 03:05 PM
PICK 1:20.45 11Eaton, Claire L1
YORK 1:19.04 11Williams-Browne, Maya2
PICK 1:17.28  9Kwok, Sophia L3
OSHAC 1:09.22 11Dignan, Gabrielle4
PICK 1:14.40 11Cheng, Millie5
PICK 1:18.37 10Barrera, Mabel E6
OSHAC 1:20.38 11Marchlewicz, Quynh7
PICK 1:22.01 10Angelon, Heloisa S8

Event  402   Boys 11 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:07 PM
OSHAC NT 11Swaby, Jalen1
PICK 3:06.14  7Dabholkar, Rishaan2
NEW 3:00.00  7Yeh, Ayden3
NEW 2:33.40  7Gomel, Sam4
NEW 2:39.23  8Krikunez, Oliver5
NEW 3:05.39  7Kochhar, Luke R6
NEW 3:15.00  8Yi, Nathan7

8
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Heat   2 Finals (#402 Boys 11 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
PICK 2:24.23  8Colletti, Lucas A1
PICK 2:17.22 11Patel, Avi C2
NEW 2:16.32  8Wong, Braydon3
NEW 2:15.91  8Chan, Miles4
NEW 2:16.13  7Draper, Smyth5
NEW 2:16.99  7Nezami, Parsa P6
NEW 2:19.52  7Bernardo, Colin C7
PICK 2:29.47 10Switzer, Benjamin N8

Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:13 PM
PICK 2:10.31 11Rathi, Hridaan1
PICK 2:04.94 10Avraam, Elijah2
NEW 2:03.08  7Liu, Otto3
PICK 2:00.01  9Wang, Joey4
AJAX 2:01.84  9Mack, Darius5
NEW 2:03.49  8MacLeod, Owen L6
NEW 2:08.49  7Abate-Linklater, Austin7
PICK 2:14.74 11Newhook, Dallas D8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:16 PM
NSS 1:55.78 11Michaeli, Eidan1
PICK 1:50.12  9de Guzman, Joaquin C2
NEW 1:48.93  9Kovacs, Theo3
PICK 1:47.41 10Whang, Lewis E4
OSHAC 1:48.33 11Mallette, Donovan5
PICK 1:49.11  9McDermott, Nolan J6
NEW 1:55.10  8Kramer-Lee, Jordan7
NSS 1:55.90 11Sherring, Rohan8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:18 PM
PICK 1:43.51 10Closcaru, Kevin T1
AJAX 1:41.91 11Brown, Avery D2
NEW 1:41.68  8Roach-Wilkinson, William B3
OSHAC 1:41.06 10McKinney, Jack4
NEW 1:41.40  9Levit, Ben N5
PICK 1:41.70 11Patel, Cyrus R6
AJAX 1:42.06 11Chu, Aiden7
YORK 1:44.25 11Kriarakis, George C8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:20 PM
PICK 1:38.33  9Ruddle, Lincoln H1
AJAX 1:36.71 11Gloudon, Elijah2
YORK 1:33.93 10Delpero, Anthony O3
OSHAC 1:32.68 11Moore, Jack4
NEW 1:32.94 10Wang, Lucas5
AJAX 1:34.91  8Li, Ethan6
YORK 1:37.56 11Kalra, Armaan7
NSS 1:39.99 11Michaeli, Noam8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:22 PM
OSHAC 1:28.95 11Cozier, Ryker1
PICK 1:24.77 10Ladha, Ishaan S2
PICK 1:22.27 11Collard-Witt, August M3
PICK 1:17.97 11Papiu, Victor4
PICK 1:18.68 10Winkler, Malakai R5
NEW 1:22.75 10Wang, Ethan6
NSS 1:26.97 11Gamalyeyev, Martin7
YORK 1:31.69 10Adamson, George8

Event  403   Girls 11 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals   Starts at 03:24 PM
1
2

PICK NT  8Paharia, Kashvi3
PICK NT  8Rew, Ellie K4
PICK NT  8Bell, Brooklyn E5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 8   Finals   Starts at 03:25 PM
1

PICK 2:05.92  9Lathia, Ruhi I2
PICK 1:33.86  9Patel, Anjali3
NEW 1:25.04  7Sage, Isla K4
PICK 1:25.07  9Claxton-Erskine, Anayah K5
PICK 1:35.14  8Molos, Sophia K6
PICK NT 11AbdelRahman, Ayah7

8
Heat   3 of 8   Finals   Starts at 03:28 PM

PICK 1:23.44  8Graham, Laila W1
PICK 1:16.39 11Sabir Salih, Aleena2
PICK 1:12.61  9Major, Paige E3
PICK 1:10.70  8Angelon, Agnes S4
PICK 1:11.93  8Eaton, Lia J5
PICK 1:14.96  9Murzeau, Maelle J6
YORK 1:22.02 11Olmsted, Josephine7
PICK 1:23.99 11Switzer, Isabelle L8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals   Starts at 03:29 PM
NEW 1:07.64  8Shepherdson, Skylar M1
AJAX 1:06.25 11Tewari, Krisha2
AJAX 1:05.59  8Medendorp, Kaley3
AJAX 1:05.37 11Lam, Zoey4
PICK 1:05.54 11Colasito, Stellar N5
YORK 1:05.86 10Delpero, Julia R6
YORK 1:06.89 11Di Zazzo, Emily L7
YORK 1:09.98  9Keung, Ashley R8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals   Starts at 03:31 PM
NEW 1:03.88  8Finlay, Elliott D1
PICK 1:02.36 10Sriram, Siya Y2
AJAX 1:01.64 11Vanderpol, Katherine3
OSHAC 59.88 11Hansen, Mya4
AJAX 1:00.00 11Lobrin Sooklal, Maile5
NSS 1:02.32 10Covaliov, Victoria6
NEW 1:03.38  9Samiei, Jana7

8
Heat   6 of 8   Finals   Starts at 03:32 PM

NEW 59.70  8Gawlik, Blake1
NEW 59.46  8HU, Emma X2
OSHAC 59.36 10Shin, Yihyun3
PICK 58.29 10Pathak, Pinar J4
PICK 59.36 11Martinez Rodriguez, Sarah5
PICK 59.37 10Sanner, Penelope A6
NEW 59.53  8Korsunsky, Lisa7
NEW 59.86 10Chan, Meghan8
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Heat   7 Finals (#403 Girls 11 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
NEW 57.75  8Pahlavan, Eleanore E1
NEW 57.02  9Rong, Elizabeth2
OSHAC 56.06 10Bronson, Alice3
PICK 54.50 11Gaschler, Charlotte P4
YORK 55.77 11Zhu, Leah5
AJAX 56.95  9Savage, Annabelle6
PICK 57.42  9Carr, Jolene S7
PICK 58.11 10Manji, Sabrina8

Heat   8 of 8   Finals   Starts at 03:35 PM
YORK 52.80 11Freimuller-Breen, Liv1
PICK 49.88 11Ruddle, Madeline J2
AJAX 49.00 11Ali, Shania3
OSHAC 43.29 11Dignan, Gabrielle4
OSHAC 47.52 11Marchlewicz, Quynh5
PICK 49.45 11Mehta, Sophia E6
NEW 52.13  9Li, Elsie7
OSHAC 53.03 10Grant, Laura8

Event  404   Boys 11 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:36 PM
1

PICK NT  8Colletti, Lucas A2
PICK NT 11Rathi, Hridaan3
YORK NT 11Kriarakis, George C4
OSHAC NT 11Swaby, Jalen5
AJAX NT  9Mack, Darius6
PICK NT  7Dabholkar, Rishaan7

8
Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:37 PM

NEW 1:32.44  8Krikunez, Oliver1
PICK 1:21.29 10Switzer, Benjamin N2
NEW 1:15.00 10Wang, Lucas3
PICK 1:13.01  9Wang, Joey4
PICK 1:14.08 11Patel, Avi C5
PICK 1:18.61 10Avraam, Elijah6
PICK 1:23.62  9de Guzman, Joaquin C7
PICK 1:40.43 11Newhook, Dallas D8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:39 PM
YORK 1:11.01 10Adamson, George1
PICK 1:08.59 10Closcaru, Kevin T2
NEW 1:05.54  8Kramer-Lee, Jordan3
NEW 1:05.10  8Roach-Wilkinson, William B4
PICK 1:05.52  9McDermott, Nolan J5
PICK 1:05.92 10Whang, Lewis E6
NEW 1:08.66  8Chan, Miles7
PICK 1:11.30 10Yassinzada, Mikael E8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:41 PM
NSS 1:03.64 11Sherring, Rohan1
NSS 1:03.29 11Michaeli, Eidan2
OSHAC 1:01.84 11Jones, Bennett3
NSS 59.94 11Michaeli, Noam4
OSHAC 1:00.51 10Rosnak, Joshua5
NEW 1:02.68  8MacLeod, Owen L6
NEW 1:03.31  9Kuznetsov, Max7
YORK 1:03.99 11Kalra, Armaan8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:42 PM
YORK 56.90 10Delpero, Anthony O1
OSHAC 52.37 11Cozier, Ryker2
NEW 48.31  9Canaran, Elijah3
PICK 44.87 11Miller, Lochlan4
NSS 48.08 11Gamalyeyev, Martin5
NEW 51.20  9Kelly, Sam6
NEW 52.62  9Lung, Wyatt7
AJAX 58.41 10Ferrara, Easton8

Event  405   Girls 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:44 PM
1

OSHAC NT 10Anand, Ayra2
OSHAC NT 10James, Natalie3
PICK NT 11Ali, Zoya4
PICK NT 11Ali, Dunya5
PICK NT 10Elder, Aria6
PICK NT  8Winkler, Juno R7

8
Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:48 PM

NEW 4:30.00  9Matrosov, Ivy A1
NEW 4:15.00  9Tian, Ellie2
NEW 4:00.00  9Semeniuk, Claire3
NEW 4:00.00  9Rong, Elizabeth4
NEW 4:00.00  9Li, Elsie5
OSHAC 4:08.46  9Vesters, Makenna6
NEW 4:30.00  9Di Pede, Anna E7
NEW 4:30.00  9Samiei, Jana8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:53 PM
PICK 3:30.51 10Angelon, Heloisa S1
PICK 3:24.39 11Eaton, Claire L2
YORK 3:18.83 11Rocha Widmer, Isabella3
NEW 2:30.00  9Thomas, Aria4
PICK 2:57.80 11Aguirre, Yvannia G5
YORK 3:21.44 11Williams-Browne, Maya6
PICK 3:26.17  9Kwok, Sophia L7
NEW 4:00.00  9Liang, Olivia8

Event  406   Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 03:57 PM
1
2

PICK NT 10Yassinzada, Mikael E3
NEW 4:30.00  9Kuznetsov, Max4
PICK NT 11Patel, Cyrus R5

6
7
8
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Heat   2 Finals (#406 Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
NEW 4:30.00  9Kovacs, Theo1
OSHAC 4:07.99 11Mallette, Donovan2
NEW 4:00.00 10Wang, Lucas3
NEW 4:00.00 10Abate-Linklater, Nathan4
NEW 4:00.00  9Lung, Wyatt5
AJAX 4:07.47 10Ferrara, Easton6
AJAX 4:15.34 11Brown, Avery D7
NEW 4:30.00  9Levit, Ben N8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:08 PM
NEW 4:00.00  9Cheng, Miles1
NEW 4:00.00 10Wang, Ethan2
PICK 3:13.80 11Collard-Witt, August M3
PICK 3:04.79 11Papiu, Victor4
PICK 3:06.82 10Winkler, Malakai R5
NEW 4:00.00  9Pan, Ethan6
NEW 4:00.00  9Kelly, Sam7
NEW 4:00.00  9Canaran, Elijah8

Event  407   Girls 11 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:12 PM
OSHAC NT 10Thelepan, Navena1
NEW 2:30.00  9Li, Elsie2
AJAX 2:10.00 11Vanderpol, Katherine3
PICK 1:28.63 10Barrera, Mabel E4
OSHAC 1:41.07 11Dignan, Gabrielle5
AJAX 2:20.36  9Savage, Annabelle6
PICK NT 11Aguirre, Yvannia G7

8

Event  408   Boys 11 & Under 100 SC Meter Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:15 PM
NEW 3:00.00  9Pan, Ethan1
NEW 2:30.00  9Cheng, Miles2
NEW 2:30.00 10Abate-Linklater, Nathan3
AJAX 2:20.00 11Chu, Aiden4
NEW 2:30.00  9Lung, Wyatt5
NEW 2:30.00  9Kelly, Sam6
NEW 2:47.75  7Liu, Otto7
OSHAC NT 10Rosnak, Joshua8

Event  409   Girls 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:18 PM
1
2

PICK NT 10Lobban, Victoria I3
OSHAC NT 11Howorth, Sophie4
PICK NT 11Martinez Rodriguez, Sarah5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:23 PM
NEW 4:50.03 10Chan, Meghan1
AJAX 4:20.00  8Medendorp, Kaley2
AJAX 4:15.00 11Tewari, Krisha3
OSHAC 4:14.45 11Marchlewicz, Quynh4
AJAX 4:15.00  9Savage, Annabelle5
NEW 4:15.00  9Tian, Ellie6
AJAX 4:30.00 11Vanderpol, Katherine7
AJAX 4:55.00 11Lam, Zoey8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:28 PM
NEW 4:00.00  9Semeniuk, Claire1
PICK 3:59.37 11Mehta, Sophia E2
PICK 3:49.70 11Cheng, Millie3
PICK 3:44.29 11Ruddle, Madeline J4
PICK 3:47.12 11Eaton, Claire L5
NEW 3:52.22  9Liang, Olivia6
AJAX 4:00.00 11Ali, Shania7
PICK 4:01.29 11Gaschler, Charlotte P8

Event  410   Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:32 PM
1
2

PICK NT  9Ruddle, Lincoln H3
PICK NT 10Winkler, Malakai R4
PICK NT 10Ladha, Ishaan S5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:37 PM
1

PICK NT 11Collard-Witt, August M2
NEW 4:35.02  9Kuznetsov, Max3
AJAX 4:25.00 10Ferrara, Easton4
AJAX 4:30.00  9Mack, Darius5
OSHAC NT 11Moore, Jack6
OSHAC NT 10McKinney, Jack7

8
Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 04:42 PM

AJAX 4:20.00 11Gloudon, Elijah1
AJAX 4:00.00 11Brown, Avery D2
YORK 3:42.04 11Samsonov, George3
PICK 3:30.02 11Miller, Lochlan4
PICK 3:39.42 11Papiu, Victor5
NEW 3:42.99  9Canaran, Elijah6
AJAX 4:20.00 11Chu, Aiden7
AJAX 4:20.00  8Li, Ethan8
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Event  411   Girls 11 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:46 PM
NEW 1:25.01  7Dalgliesh, Margaux K1
PICK 1:22.47  8Paharia, Kashvi2
PICK 1:19.70  9Lathia, Ruhi I3
PICK 1:15.16 11Switzer, Isabelle L4
PICK 1:16.33  9Patel, Anjali5
NEW 1:20.00  7Wang, Madelyn6
NEW 1:22.58  7Sage, Isla K7

8
Heat   2 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:48 PM

PICK 1:12.06  8Graham, Laila W1
2

PICK 1:07.08  8Bell, Brooklyn E3
PICK 1:04.97  8Molos, Sophia K4
PICK 1:06.61  8Rew, Ellie K5
NEW 1:08.05  8Lo, Brielle6
PICK 1:11.63  9Claxton-Erskine, Anayah K7
PICK 1:12.43  8Angelon, Agnes S8

Heat   3 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:50 PM
AJAX 1:03.03  8Medendorp, Kaley1
OSHAC 1:02.07 10James, Natalie2
OSHAC 1:01.24 10Anand, Ayra3
YORK 1:00.00 11Szuty, Julia V4
PICK 1:00.34  9Murzeau, Maelle J5
PICK 1:01.39  8Eaton, Lia J6
PICK 1:02.69 11AbdelRahman, Ayah7
NEW 1:04.36  7Verbanac, Jamie R8

Heat   4 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:52 PM
NEW 59.37  7Herbert, Adeline R1
YORK 58.76  9Keung, Ashley R2
NEW 58.24  8Shepherdson, Skylar M3
PICK 58.05 10Elder, Aria4
NEW 58.10  8Finlay, Elliott D5
PICK 58.59 11Colasito, Stellar N6
PICK 58.85 10Sriram, Siya Y7
PICK 59.46  9Major, Paige E8

Heat   5 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:53 PM
NEW 56.72  8Gawlik, Blake1
NEW 56.69  8HU, Emma X2
PICK 56.03 10Pathak, Pinar J3
PICK 55.41 11Ali, Dunya4
YORK 55.90 11Olmsted, Josephine5
NEW 56.30  8Korsunsky, Lisa6
YORK 56.71 11Di Zazzo, Emily L7
PICK 58.03 11Sabir Salih, Aleena8

Heat   6 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:55 PM
NEW 54.87  9Di Pede, Anna E1
OSHAC 54.14 10Shin, Yihyun2
PICK 54.05 10Sanner, Penelope A3
PICK 51.62  8Winkler, Juno R4
PICK 53.33 10Manji, Sabrina5
NEW 54.09  9Matrosov, Ivy A6
PICK 54.74 10Lobban, Victoria I7
YORK 54.91 10Delpero, Julia R8

Heat   7 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:56 PM
NEW 51.04  9Thomas, Aria1
PICK 50.88 11Ali, Zoya2
PICK 50.80  9Carr, Jolene S3
NEW 50.62  8Pahlavan, Eleanore E4
PICK 50.72 11Zvezdonkin, Josephine R5
OSHAC 50.80 10Thelepan, Navena6
PICK 51.03 11Gaschler, Kenna K7
YORK 51.12 11Zhu, Leah8

Heat   8 of 8   Finals   Starts at 04:58 PM
OSHAC 49.61 11Howorth, Sophie1
PICK 47.35 10Mcdermott, Lily D2
AJAX 46.53 11Ali, Shania3
PICK 37.91 11Aguirre, Yvannia G4
YORK 42.99 11Williams-Browne, Maya5
OSHAC 46.90 11Hansen, Mya6
NSS 48.77 10Covaliov, Victoria7
AJAX 50.00 11Lobrin Sooklal, Maile8

Event  412   Boys 11 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 04:59 PM
1
2

OSHAC NT 11Swaby, Jalen3
OSHAC NT 11Mallette, Donovan4
OSHAC NT 11Jones, Bennett5

6
7
8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:01 PM
1

NEW 1:57.45  7Kochhar, Luke R2
NEW 1:45.00  8Yi, Nathan3
PICK 1:23.66 10Switzer, Benjamin N4
NEW 1:28.77  8Krikunez, Oliver5
NEW 1:52.36  7Yeh, Ayden6
PICK NT 11Patel, Avi C7

8
Heat   3 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:03 PM

NEW 1:15.00  7Draper, Smyth1
PICK 1:14.49  7Dabholkar, Rishaan2
PICK 1:11.56 11Newhook, Dallas D3
NEW 1:06.38  8Chan, Miles4
NEW 1:11.38  7Bernardo, Colin C5
PICK 1:11.94  9Wang, Joey6
NEW 1:14.68  7Gomel, Sam7
NEW 1:15.00  7Abate-Linklater, Austin8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:05 PM
NEW 1:05.00  7Liu, Otto1
PICK 1:02.47 11Rathi, Hridaan2
PICK 1:00.71  8Colletti, Lucas A3
OSHAC 59.28 10Rosnak, Joshua4
NSS 1:00.10 11Sherring, Rohan5
PICK 1:02.38 10Avraam, Elijah6
NEW 1:03.23  7Nezami, Parsa P7
NEW 1:05.00  8Wong, Braydon8
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Heat   5 Finals (#412 Boys 11 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
PICK 59.07  9de Guzman, Joaquin C1
PICK 58.33 10Whang, Lewis E2
NEW 56.98  8Kramer-Lee, Jordan3
NSS 56.42 11Michaeli, Eidan4
NEW 56.47  9Kovacs, Theo5
NSS 57.82 11Gamalyeyev, Martin6
AJAX 58.46  8Li, Ethan7
PICK 59.20 11Patel, Cyrus R8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:08 PM
YORK 55.24 11Kriarakis, George C1
NEW 53.65  8Roach-Wilkinson, William B2
OSHAC 53.01 11Moore, Jack3
PICK 52.87  9Ruddle, Lincoln H4
PICK 52.93 10Closcaru, Kevin T5
YORK 53.16 11Kalra, Armaan6
NEW 54.92  8MacLeod, Owen L7
NSS 56.30 11Michaeli, Noam8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 05:10 PM
PICK 51.95  9McDermott, Nolan J1
AJAX 49.11 11Gloudon, Elijah2
NEW 45.70 10Abate-Linklater, Nathan3
NEW 43.87  9Pan, Ethan4
YORK 45.55 10Adamson, George5
YORK 48.40 10Delpero, Anthony O6
NEW 49.78  9Cheng, Miles7
NEW 52.45  9Levit, Ben N8

Event  413   Girls 11 & Under 200 SC Meter IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:11 PM
1

YORK NT 11Freimuller-Breen, Liv2
PICK 4:00.52 11Gaschler, Kenna K3
OSHAC 3:52.40 10Bronson, Alice4
NEW 4:00.00  9Semeniuk, Claire5
OSHAC 4:24.15  9Vesters, Makenna6
OSHAC NT 10Grant, Laura7

8
Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:16 PM

PICK 3:43.67 10Angelon, Heloisa S1
PICK 3:34.03  9Kwok, Sophia L2
YORK 3:23.90 11Rocha Widmer, Isabella3
PICK 3:07.56 10Barrera, Mabel E4
PICK 3:19.57 11Cheng, Millie5
PICK 3:26.20 11Ruddle, Madeline J6
PICK 3:41.10 10Mcdermott, Lily D7
PICK 3:45.89 11Zvezdonkin, Josephine R8

Event  414   Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:20 PM
OSHAC NT 10McKinney, Jack1
PICK 4:07.41 10Ladha, Ishaan S2
OSHAC 3:48.90 11Cozier, Ryker3
YORK 3:14.77 11Samsonov, George4
PICK 3:29.86 11Miller, Lochlan5
NEW 4:00.00 10Wang, Ethan6
OSHAC 4:10.16 11Jones, Bennett7
PICK NT 10Yassinzada, Mikael E8

Event  415   Girls 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:25 PM
 1
 2
E 4:07.84NEW3
C 3:08.57NEW4
D 3:20.38NEW5
 6
 7
 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 05:29 PM
 1
B 2:54.32NEW2
A 2:33.99NEW3
A 2:20.72PICK4
A 2:33.12OSHAC5
B 2:52.20OSHAC6
A 3:02.07AJAX7
 8

Event  416   Boys 11 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 05:33 PM
D 3:53.40NEW1
B 2:59.63NEW2
A 2:49.85NEW3
A 2:26.17PICK4
A 2:46.63OSHAC5
 6
C 3:39.68NEW7
E 4:24.89NEW8


